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Cali Sawka
Alexandra Cabaua

Elena Haas
Cataleya Garcia

Mia Munger
Morgan Guerbe

Olivia Klein
Kaydence Miller

Hadley Smith
Lila Dodich

Cambree Osmialowski
Tenley O’Brien

Lilyana Burnham
Natalie Rau

Maisie Zukewich
Riley Heseltine

Harley Bays
Suri Dennis

Finleigh Harris
Avery Sypniewski

Maisey Welton
Norah Reed

Adalyn Tillman
Nyah Sirignano
Ruby Trzaskos

Kinsley Westendorf
Riley Wendling

Paislee Anderson
Quinn Hood

Emersyn Davis
Gia Gjini

Emelia Muir
Sadie Gibbons
Halle Killam

Baylen Coville
Alysia Farnsworth

Katelyn Stacks
Madelyn Ellis
Stella Livorine
Hailey Kanaar

Gracelyn Michelson
Emilia Malpeli
Avery Miller
Raelani Glaza

Averie Rhynard
Jillian Barnes

Arlinda Caushi
Ava Kotowski
Macy Fedell
Abby Scheidt

Sophie Swetland
Clair Renno

Lilly Fox
Angelina Santia
Deklynn Harris
Haley Lancaster
Aniylah Rogers

Mia Funelas

Hailey Clark
Taylor Pung
Pia Matuod
Lila Dodich

Taylor Freudenburg
Sophia Azzayedi

Naiely Rodriguez Febles
Mackenzie Smith

Harley Bays
Finleigh Harris

Avery Sypniewski
Peyton Johnson

Alexis Pojar
Adalyn Tillman
Cora Murphy
Alivia Rogers
Lizzie Moore
Ariana Kisiel

Madelynne Walters
Tate Batteen

Brooklynn Leverenz
Chloe Lee

Victoria Galvez
Baylee Goff

Molly Sharrow
Baylen Coville
Jordyn Spencer

Alyse Harp
Harper Ludington

Claire Hager
Allie Haswell
Penelope Hill

Averie Rhynard
Lucy Gottlieb

Makayla Mielnicki
Ashlynn Narry
Madison Sova

Lizzie McCloskey
Hayden Mejia
Amelia Ziskie

Lilly Fox
Alexandra Cabaua

Lucy Ferguson
Abby Robinson
Haley Skidmore

Hailey Clark
Elianna Wilson

Chandler Gardner
Alyssa Tomlinson
Alayna Bowling

Kylieann Johnson
Olivia Hicks

Katherine Kamara
Bella Boufford

Hayden Badgerow
Ella Blumberg
Henley Likins
Finleigh Harris
Marilla Musson
Peyton Johnson

Ava Storhok
Norah Reed

Piper Flannery
Logan Belsky

Emmy Dieterle
Jubilee Kim

Kinsley Westendorf
Ariana Kisiel

Arie Shoup
GeorjaRae Adams

Emersyn Davis
Riley Roth

Adriana Elia
Baylee Goff

Sadie Gibbons
Scotti Toner

Gianna Schleif
Sam Nicholson
Stella Livorine

London Whittaker
Allie Haswell

Giana Terranova
Jennifer Ortiz

Morgan Farrell
Anna Ickes

Ashlynn Narry
Ava Corey

Leianna Cagle
Clair Renno

Angelina Santia
Elena Haas

Ryann Kearney
Aniylah Rogers

Mia Funelas

Olivia Klein
Kaydence Miller

Annie Jeung
Kinley Goodemoot

Reese Davis
Katherine Kamara

Natalie Rau
Bella Boufford

Hayden Badgerow
Riley Thompson
Finleigh Harris

Madison Klaasen
Harper Johnson

Ava Storhok
Emma Gulda
Norah Dolson
Ruby Trzaskos

Kinsley Westendorf
Kenna Koole

Arie Shoup
GeorjaRae Adams

Evie Petitpren
Juliana Nitz
Baylee Goff

Scarlett Romelhardt
Finley Murphy
Baylen Coville
Jordyn Spencer

Lizzy Seifert
Jillian Neal

Stella Livorine
Gracelyn Michelson

Stella Bursley
Althea Cahill
Raelani Glaza
Gg Magnan

Grace Simmons
Ava Kotowski
Amelia Plume

Ava Corey
Emma Milner

Ava Lund
Grace Lardie

Lilly Fox
Deklynn Harris
Cataleya Garcia

Mia Munger
Mia Funelas

Hailey Clark
Kaydence Miller

Hadley Smith
Lila Dodich

Kylieann Johnson
Emy Kuron
Natalie Rau

Hayden Badgerow
Henley Likins
Finleigh Harris

Avery Sypniewski
Brynn Morin
Alexis Pojar

Adalyn Tillman
Cora Murphy

Ruby Trzaskos
Kinsley Westendorf

Riley Wendling

Arie Shoup
GeorjaRae Adams

Emersyn Davis
Riley Roth

Baylee Goff
Sadie Gibbons
Baylen Coville
Jordyn Spencer

Alyse Harp
Stella Livorine

Gracelyn Michelson
Allie Haswell
Raelani Glaza
Jennifer Ortiz

Morgan Farrell
Anna Ickes

Amelia Plume
Brook Ferrell

Sophie Swetland
Clair Renno

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

L E V E L  5

L E V E L  4

2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions Of Michigan
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